18
100-1	 203/4” - 221/2”	 631/2”
100-2	 223/4” - 241/2”  	 631/2”
100-3	 241/4” - 26”  	 631/2”
100-4	 253/4” - 271/2”  	 631/2”
100-5	 271/4” - 29”  	 631/2”
100-6	 283/4” - 301/2”  	 631/2”
100-7	 295/8” - 313/8”  	 631/2”

te
s
Ordering Example
NEW
Obscure                     No Code
Clear 	 CL
Rain	 RN
Clear Etched 	 EE
                           Clear 	 XP
Cascade	 CA
Fluted	 FG
Heirloom	 HM
Reflections	 RF
Autumn	 AU
Clear Beveled	 CD
Steam Mist	 MT
Symmetry	 MY
Silk	 LK
NEW
For any variation to standard sizes add $224.00 to the 100 list price. (Maximum height 84”. Please contact Customer
Service for height restrictions on oversize Heirloom, Clear Beveled or Steam Mist units.)
To add a Curved Towel Bar to any framed pivot door prefix the unit number with the letter (T) and add $101.00 list.
For example - T200-10MYBN
                                   (shown above in clear glass) is also available for all other glass patterns for an additional $75.00 per
unit. Prefix the Unit Number with the letters AG to select this option. For example - AG100-8FG
NEW
19
500-1	 203/4” - 221/2”	 701/2”
500-2	 213/4” - 231/2”  	701/2”
500-3	 223/4” - 241/2”  	701/2”
500-4	 241/4” - 26”  	 701/2”
500-5	 243/4” - 261/2”  	701/2”
500-6	 261/4” - 28”  	 701/2”
500-7	 273/4” - 291/2”  	701/2”
500-8	 283/4” - 301/2”  	701/2”
500-9	 301/4” - 32”  	 701/2”
500-10	 303/4” - 321/2”	 701/2”
500-11	 323/4” - 341/2”	 701/2”
500-12	 341/4” - 36”	 701/2”
Obscure                      No Code
Clear 	 CL
                           Clear 	 XP
Rain	 RN
Clear Etched 	 EE
Cascade	 CA
Fluted	 FG
Heirloom	 HM
Reflections	 RF
Autumn	 AU
Clear Beveled	 CD
Steam Mist	 MT
Symmetry	 MY
Silk	 LK
	 $379	 $439	 $557	 $618
	 $435	 $496	 $613	 $675
	 $510	 $571	 $688	 $750
	 $527	 $588	 $705	 $767
	 $659	 $719	 $837	 $898
	 $673	 $733	 $851	 $912
NEW
Swing Doors

te
s
Ordering Example
NEW
30
Obscure                     No Code
Clear 	 CL
                           Clear 	 XP
Rain	 RN
Clear Etched 	 EE
Cascade	 CA
Fluted	 FG
Heirloom	 HM
Reflections	 RF
Autumn	 AU
Clear Beveled	 CD
Steam Mist	 MT
Symmetry	 MY
Silk	 LK
Unit No. Manufacturers’ Model # Height Glass Selections Glass Code Silver Gold
	 500EN     	 Sterling Ensemble  	   701/2”
		  72100100  (325/8”)
		  72200100  (325/8”)
  (Fits opening size between 317/8” to 333/8”.)
Trends Colours
Obscure                    No Code
Clear 	 CL
Rain	 RN
Clear Etched 	 EE
                           Clear 	 XP
Cascade	 CA
Fluted	 FG
Heirloom	 HM
Reflections	 RF
Autumn	 AU
Clear Beveled	 CD
Steam Mist	 MT
Symmetry	 MY
Silk	 LK
	 $309	 $361	 $487	 $549
	 $329	 $381	 $507	 $569
	 $371	 $423	 $550	 $611
	 $404	 $456	 $582	 $644
	 $518	 $570	 $696	 $757
	 $562	 $614	 $740	 $802
	 100-AK	 Aker S-36	 631/2”
	 (Fits opening size between 323/8” to 341/8”.)
	 $379	 $439	 $557	 $618
	 $435	 $496	 $613	 $675
	 $510	 $571	 $688	 $750
	 $527	 $588	 $705	 $767
	 $659	 $719	 $837	 $898
	 $673	 $733	 $851	 $912
Notes
Ordering Example